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OPEN OPPORTUNITIES
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785 CITY OF 10B ORDER
SILAY FOR HIGHLY
TECHNICAL
CONSULTANT
FOR URBA

9552  City of Purchase of
Silay Tires for the

Repair and
Maintenance
of all
Government
Vehicles at
General
Services
Office

Negotiated
Procurement -
Highly
Technical
Consulta

Negotiated
Procurement -
Small Value
Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Architectural
Design

Vehicle
Parts and
Accessaories

2020-09-
03
10:06:00

2020-09-
07
15:25:00

2020-09-
11
10:07:00

2020-09-
11
08:30:00

Create Notice

Agency Link
Apollo 0.
Gamboa
Gariando
Apallo silayprocurement@ya
Gamboa (silayprocurement@y:
Gariando
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