

OPEN OPPORTUNITIES (index.php)

AWARD NOTICES (awardnotice.php)

Create Notice

OPEN OPPORTUNITIES

*Data as of Sept. 3, 2020

Input Procuring Entity or Title Search

李	BIdID	Procuring Entity	Title	Procurement Mode	Business Category	Publish Date	Closing Date	Contact Person	Agency Link
1	785	CITY OF SILAY	JOB ORDER FOR HIGHLY TECHNICAL CONSULTANT FOR URBA	Negotiated Procurement - Highly Technical Consulta	Architectural Design	2020-09- 03 10:06:00	2020-09- 11 10:07:00	Apollo Gamboa Gariando	Ω.
2	9552	City of Silay	Purchase of Tires for the Repair and Maintenance of all Government Vehicles at General Services Office	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)	Vehicle Parts and Accessories	2020-09- 07 15:25:00	2020-09- 11 08:30:00	Apollo Gamboa Gariando	silayprocurement@ya (silayprocurement@yi
	1 (index.php?page=1) 2 (in				3 (index.php?page=3)		4 (index.php?page=4)		Next (index.php?

page=2) Page 1 of 478